Electronic Component Solar Panels
P7.2-75F
Electrical Specifications:
Full Sun
Power: 864mW
Operating Voltage: 7.2V
Operating Current: 120mA
1/4 Sun
Power: 194mW
Operating Voltage: 7.2V
Operating Current: 27.0mA
All Levels
Average Voc: 10.5V
Maximum Voc: 11.1V
Isc: 154mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions:
11.14 x 3.90 (in)
283.0 x 99.0 (mm)
Weight: 1.10oz / 31.18g
IV Curve
PT15-75
Electrical Specifications:
Full Sun
Power: 770mW
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 50mA
1/4 Sun
Power: 173mW
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 11.3mA
All Levels
Average Voc: 19.0V
Maximum Voc: 22.2V
Isc: 64mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions:
11.14 x 3.90 (in)
283.0 x 99.0 (mm)
Weight: 1.10oz / 31.18g
IV Curve
The WeatherPro Series is the perfect choice for permanent outdoor applications that are directly exposed to the elements.
The especially rugged construction of these panels includes a UV-stabilized surface, extra edge seal for weather protection, and tin-coated
copper leads that extend from the panel.
Coating the leads with an RTV silicon compound can provide a tightly sealed package.
Looking for a custom Electronic Component Solar Panel? We offer custom sizes, voltages, encapsulations and substrates.
Contact us at www.powerfilmsolar.com to learn more.
WeatherPro Series
PowerFilm, Inc. • 1287 XE Place • Ames, IA 50014 USA • www.powerfilmsolar.com • 515-292-7606 1/21
P7.2-150F
Electrical Specifications:
Full Sun
Power: 1.73W
Operating Voltage: 7.2V
Operating Current: 240mA
1/4 Sun
Power: 389mW
Operating Voltage: 7.2V
Operating Current: 54.0mA
All Levels
Average Voc: 10.5V
Maximum Voc: 11.1V
Isc: 308mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions:
283.0 x 172.0 (mm)
11.14 x 6.77 (in)
Weight: 1.90oz / 53.86g
IV Curve
PT15-150
Electrical Specifications:
Full Sun
Power: 1.54W
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 100mA
1/4 Sun
Power: 347mW
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 22.5mA
All Levels
Average Voc: 19.0V
Maximum Voc: 22.2V
Isc: 128mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions:
283.0 x 172.0 (mm)
11.14 x 6.77 (in)
Weight: 2.00oz / 56.70g
IV Curve
PT15-300
Electrical Specifications:
Full Sun
Power: 3.08W
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 200mA
1/4 Sun
Power: 693mW
Operating Voltage: 15.4V
Operating Current: 45.0mA
All Levels
Average Voc: 19.0V
Maximum Voc: 22.2V
Isc: 256mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions:
283.0 x 313.0 (mm)
11.14 x 12.32 (in)
Weight: 3.30oz / 93.55g
IV Curve
PowerFilm, Inc. • 1287 XE Place • Ames, IA 50014 USA • www.powerfilmsolar.com • 515-292-7606 1/21
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2
0
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
Po
w
er
 (W
)
Cu
rr
en
t (
A
)
Voltage (V)
PT7.2-150F
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
0
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.1
0.12
0.14
0 5 10 15 20 25
Po
w
er
 (W
)
Cu
rr
en
t (
A
)
Voltage (V)
PT15-150
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
0
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0 5 10 15 20 25
Po
w
er
 (W
)
Cu
rr
en
t (
A
)
Voltage (V)
PT15-300
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Solar Panels & Solar Cells category:
Click to view products by  PowerFilm manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
200  2747  SC10050  FIT0601  SC20072  SC20050  SC20036  SC10036  500  1525  3809  MIKROE-651  AM-1454CA  AM-8702CAR  LL200-
2.4-75  LL200-3-37  LL200-3.6-75  LL200-4.8-37  MP3-25  MP3-37  MP7.2-150F  MP7.2-75F  MPT15-150  MPT15-75  MPT3.6-150  MPT3.6-
75  MPT4.8-150  MPT4.8-75  MPT6-150  MPT6-75  P7.2-150F  P7.2-75F  PT15-150  PT15-300  PT15-75  RC7.2-75F  RC7.2-75PSAF  SP3-37
SP4.2-37  106990020  313070000  313070001  313070002  313070003  313070004  313070005  SC10072  CS-MPSOLAR-06  CS-PIJUICE-15
AM-8701CAR